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MASONRY
Tradesman quality ideal for 
use in natural and  
artificial stone, masonry, 
brickwork and concrete.

Diameter
mm

O/A Shank
mm

Plug 
Colour Item #Length

Standard Fixing
3.0 60  Yellow D600 0300
4.0 75 D600 0400
5.0 85  White D600 0500
5.5 95  Red D600 0550
6.0 100 D600 0600
6.5 100  Green D600 0650
7.0 100 D600 0700
8.0 120  Blue D600 0800
9.0 120 D600 0900
10.0 120  Orange D600 1000
12.0 120 10 D600 1200
13.0 120 10 D600 1300

Single Brick
5.0 150  White D601 0500
5.5 150  Red D601 0550
6.0 150 D601 0600
6.5 150  Green D601 0650
7.0 150 D601 0700
8.0 150  Blue D601 0800
10.0 150  Orange D601 1000
11.0 150 10  Grey D601 1100
12.0 150 10 D601 1200
13.0 150 10 D601 1300
14.0 150 10 D601 1400
16.0 150 12.7  Black D601 1600
20.0 160 12.7 D601 2000
22.0 160 12.7 D601 2200
25.0 160 12.7 D601 2500

Sets Contents Pieces Item #

Masonry (SF): 4.0, 5.0, 5.5, 6.5, 8.0, 
10.0mm 6 D600 SMD2

Combination
D600 Masonry Drill Bits: 5.5, 
6.0, 6.5, 8.0mm 
D105 Viper Drill Bits: 1.5, 2.0, 
3.0, 4.0, 5.0mm

9 D600 0009

Parallel Shank
For rotary hammer  
and percussion 
drilling

Double Spiral Flute
Rolled double flute, provides 

greater dust extraction, 
extending drill life

TCT Point
Two cutting edged carbide percussion tip 

with semi positive profile for aggressive 
drilling in hard materials

Brazed Tip
Unique brazing 
process ensures 
a perfect bond 
between tip and 
body

(SF) – Standard Fixing  (SB) – Single Brick  (DB) – Double Brick

D600 SMD2 D600 0009

Diameter
mm

O/A Shank
mm

Plug 
Colour Item #Length

Double Brick
6.5 400 D602 0650
8.0 400 D602 0800
10.0 400 D602 1000
13.0 400 10 D602 1300
16.0 400 12.7 D602 1600
20.0 400 12.7 D602 2000
22.0 400 12.7 D602 2200
25.0 400 12.7 D602 2500

BULK PACK
Diameter

mm
O/A Plug Colour Pieces Item #Length

Standard Fixing
5.0 85  White 5 D650 0500
6.0 100 5 D650 0600
6.5 100  Green 5 D650 0650
8.0 120  Blue 5 D650 0800
10.0 120  Orange 5 D650 1000
Set 5.0, 6.0, 6.5, 8.0, 10.0mm 5 D650 0005

BULK PACK
Diameter

mm
O/A Plug Colour Pieces Item #Length

Single Brick
5.0 150  White 5 D651 0500
6.0 150 5 D651 0600
6.5 150  Green 5 D651 0650
8.0 150  Blue 5 D651 0800
10.0 150  Orange 5 D651 1000
Set 5.0, 6.0, 6.5, 8.0, 10.0mm 5 D651 0005
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SDS-PLUS® 2 CUTTER

 - 4 FLUTE HELIX: The 4 flute spiral incorporates a maximised 
central core for increased durability and energy transmission.

 - CORE REINFORCED: Hardened steel body for extra strength and 
reduced breakage.

 - CARBIDE TIP: The solid two cutter head is flanked by two 
individual cutting tips delivering a fast and efficient drilling speed. 
These carbide tips and body arebrazed together to create a strong 
and durable bond.

Cat. No. Ø mm Total length 
mm

Working length 
mm Cutters

DT9503-QZ 4 160 100 2
DT9504-QZ 5 110 50 2
DT9505-QZ 5 160 100 2
DT9506-QZ 5 210 150 2
DT9508-QZ 5.5 110 50 2
DT9509-QZ 5.5 160 100 2
DT9510-QZ 5.5 210 150 2
DT9514-QZ 6 110 50 2
DT9515-QZ 6 160 100 2
DT9516-QZ 6 210 150 2
DT9519-QZ 6.5 110 50 2
DT9520-QZ 6.5 160 100 2
DT9521-QZ 6.5 210 150 2
DT9523-QZ 6.5 310 250 2
DT9524-QZ 7 110 50 2
DT9525-QZ 7 160 100 2
DT9528-QZ 8 110 50 2
DT9529-QZ 8 160 100 2
DT9530-QZ 8 210 150 2
DT9531-QZ 8 260 200 2
DT9539-QZ 10 110 50 2
DT9540-QZ 10 160 100 2
DT9541-QZ 10 210 150 2
DT9542-QZ 10 260 200 2
DT9543-QZ 10 310 250 2
DT9545-QZ 10 460 400 2
DT9552-QZ 12 160 100 2
DT9553-QZ 12 200 150 2
DT9554-QZ 12 260 200 2
DT9555-QZ 12 300 250 2
DT9557-QZ 12 450 400 2
DT9560-QZ 13 160 100 2
DT9566-QZ 14 160 100 2
DT9567-QZ 14 200 150 2
DT9568-QZ 14 260 200 2
DT9570-QZ 14 450 400 2
DT9573-QZ 15 160 100 2
DT9575-QZ 15 260 200 2
DT9578-QZ 16 260 100 2
DT9579-QZ 16 200 150 2
DT9581-QZ 16 300 250 2
DT9582-QZ 16 450 400 2
DT9583-QZ 16 600 550 2
DT9585-QZ 16 1000 950 2
DT9587-QZ 18 200 150 2
DT9589-QZ 18 300 250 2

SDS PLUS KITS

Product Code Description
4932352340 SDS PLUS 2 CUT 10 Piece Kit 

1 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 5 x 110mm 
2 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 6 x 110mm 
2 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 6 x 160mm 
2 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 8 x 160mm 
1 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 10 x 160mm 
1 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 12 x 160mm 
1 x SDS PLUS 2 CUT 14 x 160mm

4932352342 SDS PLUS 2 CUT 10 Piece Kit  
(Counter Display 10 units)

DUST EXTRACTION

Product Code Description
48033035 SDS Plus Dust Trap

5317-DE SDS Max Dust Extraction Attachment 

5318-DE SDS Max Chisel Boot

4932430467 Dust Extraction Cutting Shroud 115-125mm

4932459341 Dust Extraction Cutting Shroud 180-230mm

49406100 Universal Surface Grinding Dust Shroud 4-5"

49406105 Universal Surface Grinding Dust Shroud 7"

49406190 Dust Shroud Dual Swivel Adapter 450mm

4932430005 DEK26 Dual Port Dust Extraction Kit  
to suit M18SMS216-0

4932352304 Filter Cartridge AS300ELCP

4932352307 FILTER BAG 30L 5X AS300ELCP

4932352309 AS300ELCP Replacement Filter Bags  
(5 x Disposable Bags)

49901957 Power Tool Adapter

49901959 Hose Clip Adapter  
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CUTTING TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
MASONRY SDS PLUS – 2 CUT
Professional quality, 30% faster than 
conventional SDS drills. For concrete, brick, 
aerated concrete, stone and granite.

Diameter O/A Flute Item #mm Length Length
110mm overall length SDS Plus Shank

5.0 110 50 D612 0500
5.5 110 50 D612 0550
6.0 110 50 D612 0600
6.5 110 50 D612 0650
7.0 110 50 D612 0700
8.0 110 50 D612 0800
10.0 110 50 D612 1000

160mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
5.0 160 100 D613 0500
5.5 160 100 D613 0550
6.0 160 100 D613 0600
6.5 160 100 D613 0650
7.0 160 100 D613 0700
8.0 160 100 D613 0800
9.0 160 100 D613 0900
10.0 160 100 D613 1000
11.0 160 100 D613 1100
12.0 160 100 D613 1200
13.0 160 100 D613 1300
14.0 160 100 D613 1400
15.0 160 100 D613 1500
16.0 160 100 D613 1600

210mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
6.0 210 150 D614 0600
6.5 210 150 D614 0650
8.0 210 150 D614 0800
10.0 210 150 D614 1000
12.0 210 150 D614 1200
13.0 210 150 D614 1300
14.0 210 150 D614 1400
16.0 210 150 D614 1600
18.0 210 150 D614 1800
20.0 210 150 D614 2000
22.0 210 150 D614 2200
24.0 210 150 D614 2400
25.0 210 150 D614 2500

260mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
6.0 260 200 D615 0600
6.5 260 200 D615 0650
8.0 260 200 D615 0800

Diameter O/A Flute Item #mm Length Length
10.0 260 200 D615 1000
12.0 260 200 D615 1200
13.0 260 200 D615 1300
14.0 260 200 D615 1400
16.0 260 200 D615 1600
18.0 260 200 D615 1800
20.0 260 200 D615 2000
22.0 260 200 D615 2200
24.0 260 200 D615 2400
25.0 260 200 D615 2500

310mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
6.0 310 260 D627 0600
8.0 310 260 D627 0800
10.0 310 260 D627 1000
12.0 310 260 D627 1200
13.0 310 260 D627 1300
14.0 310 260 D627 1400
16.0 310 260 D627 1600
18.0 310 260 D627 1800
20.0 310 260 D627 2000
22.0 310 260 D627 2200
24.0 310 260 D627 2400
25.0 310 260 D627 2500

410mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
8.0 410 350 D616 0800
10.0 410 350 D616 1000
12.0 410 350 D616 1200
13.0 410 350 D616 1300
14.0 410 350 D616 1400
16.0 410 350 D616 1600
18.0 410 350 D616 1800
20.0 410 350 D616 2000
22.0 410 350 D616 2200
24.0 410 350 D616 2400
25.0 410 350 D616 2500

Sets
4 Pce: 6, 8, 10, 12mm

160 100 D613 0004
7 Pce: 5,6,8mm & 6,8,10,12mm

110 
160

50 
100 D613 0007

Diameter O/A Flute Item #mm Length Length
10 Pce Bulk Pack SDS Plus Shank

5.0 160 100 D681 0500
5.5 160 100 D681 0550
6.0 160 100 D681 0600
6.5 160 100 D681 0650
8.0 160 100 D681 0800
10.0 160 100 D681 1000
12.0 160 100 D681 1200

SDS Plus Shank
Suits ALL SDS Plus rotary 
hammer drills

Combination Spiral Flute
Half-round spiral accelerates dust 
extraction away from tip 
Square spiral combines compression 
channel with a depression chamber for 
perfectly controlled dust removal 

Patented Destructor Carbide Tip
Aggressive Z-shape self centring 
point with wavy cutting edges for 
superior destruction capacity

Sand-blasted Finish
Environmentally friendly 
production method with zero 
heavy metals

The PGM standard (PGM stands for “Prüfgemeinschaft Mauerbohrer” – drill bit testing)  is the only guarantee of a perfect geometry for the precise drilling and  
preferred setting of your anchor studs. It is recommended to use only drill bits with this marking for anchor fixings to prevent accidents and liability cases. 

Check out the demo

D613 0004

D681 1000

D613 0007

Other sizes available on request: 460, 610 & 1000mm overall lengths.
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Diameter O/A Flute
Item #

mm Length Length
110mm overall length SDS Plus

5.0 110 50 D619 0500
5.5 110 50 D619 0550
6.0 110 50 D619 0600
6.5 110 50 D619 0650
8.0 110 50 D619 0800
10.0 110 50 D619 1000

160mm overall length SDS Plus
5.0 160 100 D623 0500
5.5 160 100 D623 0550
6.0 160 100 D623 0600
6.5 160 100 D623 0650
8.0 160 100 D623 0800
10.0 160 100 D623 1000
12.0 160 100 D623 1200
13.0 160 100 D623 1300
14.0 160 100 D623 1400

210mm overall length SDS Plus
6.0 210 150 D624 0600
6.5 210 150 D624 0650
8.0 210 150 D624 0800
10.0 210 150 D624 1000
12.0 210 150 D624 1200

Diameter O/A Flute
Item #

mm Length Length
13.0 210 150 D624 1300
14.0 210 150 D624 1400
16.0 210 150 D624 1600
18.0 210 150 D624 1800
20.0 210 150 D624 2000

310mm overall length SDS Plus
6.0 310 250 D625 0600
6.5 310 250 D625 0650
8.0 310 250 D625 0800
10.0 310 250 D625 1000
12.0 310 250 D625 1200
14.0 310 250 D625 1400
16.0 310 250 D625 1600
18.0 310 250 D625 1800
20.0 310 250 D625 2000

460mm overall length SDS Plus
8.0 460 400 D626 0800
10.0 460 400 D626 1000
12.0 460 400 D626 1200
14.0 460 400 D626 1400
16.0 460 400 D626 1600
18.0 460 400 D626 1800
20.0 460 400 D626 2000

Diameter O/A Flute
Item #

mm Length Length
Sets SDS Plus

4 Pce:
6, 8,10,
12mm

160 100 D623 0004

7 Pce: 
6,8,10

6,8,10,12
110 
160

50 
100 D623 0007

D623 0004 D623 0007

MASONRY SDS PLUS – REO PRO 3 CUT
Professional quality, 30% faster than conventional SDS drills.  
Will drill through reinforced concrete mesh. 

MASONRY SDS MAX – REO PRO 3 CUT
Professional quality, 30% faster than conventional SDS drills.  
Will drill through reinforced concrete mesh.

SDS Plus Shank
Suits ALL SDS Plus rotary 
hammer drills

Sand-blasted Finish
Environmentally friendly 
production method with zero 
heavy metals

Unique TCT
Three cutting edge self 

centring tip prevents 
snagging on reinforced 

mesh

Combination Spiral Flute
Half-round spiral accelerates dust 
extraction away from tip 
Square spiral combines compression 
channel with a depression chamber for 
perfectly controlled dust removal 

The PGM standard (PGM stands for “Prüfgemeinschaft Mauerbohrer” – drill bit testing) is the only guarantee of a perfect geometry for the precise drilling and 
preferred setting of your anchor studs. It is recommended to use only drill bits with this marking for anchor fixings to prevent accidents and liability cases. 

Check out the demo

Diameter O/A Flute
Item #

mm Length Length
340mm overall length SDS Max

12.0 340 200 D675 1200
14.0 340 200 D675 1400
16.0 340 200 D675 1600
18.0 340 200 D675 1800
20.0 340 200 D675 2000

540mm overall length SDS Max
12.0 540 400 D676 1200
14.0 540 400 D676 1400
16.0 540 400 D676 1600
18.0 540 400 D676 1800
20.0 540 400 D676 2000

SDS Max Shank
Suits ALL SDS 
Max rotary  
hammer drills Combination Spiral Flute

Half-round spiral accelerates 
dust extraction away from tip. 
Square spiral combines 
compression channel with 
a depression chamber for 
perfectly controlled dust 
removal

Unique TCT Tip
3 cutting edge self centring 

tip prevents snagging on 
reinforced mesh

Sand-blasted Finish
Environmentally 
friendly production 
method with  
zero heavy metals
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CUTTING TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
MASONRY SDS PLUS – 4 CUT
Professional quality.  
For reinforced concrete,  
brick, aerated concrete,  
stone and granite.

Diameter O/A Flute Item #mm Length Length
110mm overall length SDS Plus Shank

6.0 110 50 D631 0600
8.0 110 50 D631 0800

160mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
5.0 160 100 D632 0500
6.0 160 100 D632 0600
6.5 160 100 D632 0650
8.0 160 100 D632 0800
10.0 160 100 D632 1000
12.0 160 100 D632 1200

210mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
6.0 210 150 D633 0600
6.5 210 150 D633 0650
8.0 210 150 D633 0800
10.0 210 150 D633 1000
12.0 210 150 D633 1200
14.0 210 150 D633 1400
16.0 210 150 D633 1600

260mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
6.0 260 200 D634 0600
8.0 260 200 D634 0800
10.0 260 200 D634 1000
12.0 260 200 D634 1200

310mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
6.0 310 260 D635 0600
6.5 310 260 D635 0650
8.0 310 260 D635 0800
10.0 310 260 D635 1000
12.0 310 260 D635 1200
14.0 310 260 D635 1400
16.0 310 260 D635 1600
18.0 310 260 D635 1800
20.0 310 260 D635 2000

460mm overall length SDS Plus Shank
10.0 460 400 D637 1000
12.0 460 400 D637 1200
14.0 460 400 D637 1400
16.0 460 400 D637 1600
20.0 460 400 D637 2000

10 Pce Bulk Pack SDS Plus Shank
5.0 160 100 D682 0500
6.0 160 100 D682 0600
6.5 160 100 D682 0650
8.0 160 100 D682 0800
10.0 160 100 D682 1000
12.0 160 100 D682 1200

10 Pce Bulk Pack SDS Plus Shank
10.0 210 150 D683 1000
12.0 210 150 D683 1200

SDS Plus Shank
Suits ALL SDS 
Plus rotary 
hammer drills

Combination Spiral Flute
Half-round spiral accelerates 
dust extraction away from tip 
Square spiral combines 
compression channel with 
a depression chamber for 
perfectly controlled dust 
removal 

Unique TCT
4-Cut thin external  
tips for less friction

Sand-blasted Finish
Environmentally 
friendly production 
method with zero 
heavy metals

SDS MAX DUSTLESS 
MASONRY DRILL BIT

Ideal for: Hardened Concrete & Masonry  

For use in SDS Max Rotary Hammer Drills 
with separate dust extraction. Reduces labour 
costs and removes hazardous dust for a 
cleaner and safer work environment.

Suits rotary 
hammers

Dual dust 
extraction holes

Swivel universal dust 
extractor adaptor

SDS Max 
fitment

4 Cutter  
Tungsten Tip SDS Dustless Drill available in sizes 

1/2in & 16-28mm

SDS Plus available in sizes 5 to 32mm

SDS Max available in sizes 12 to 52mm

SDS PLUS | 4 HEAD CUT

SDS MAX | 4 HEAD CUT

GER
MAN

YMADE  IN

GER
MAN

YMADE  IN

• Tungsten carbide tipped for longevity
• Strengthened flute

• Tungsten carbide tipped for longevity
• Strengthened flute

Ideal for: All masonry applications including 
concrete with REO

Ideal for: All masonry applications including 
concrete with REO

Excellent performance  
in concrete with REO

Unique 4 head geometry 
ensures precision drill holes

Excellent performance  
in concrete with REO

Unique 4 head geometry 
ensures precision drill holes

4 HEAD CUT 
Dynamic drilling ability, with secondary cutters protecting the drill bit in 
the event of reinforcement collision

4 HEAD CUT 
Dynamic drilling ability, with secondary cutters protecting the drill bit in 
the event of reinforcement collision

SDS drill bits with the PGM certification mark are suitable for the safe 
installation of anchor fixings.Tolerances are tailored to metal, bonded and 
plastic anchors.

SDS drill bits with the PGM certification mark are suitable for the safe 
installation of anchor fixings.Tolerances are tailored to metal, bonded and 
plastic anchors.

SDS PLUS 4 CUT KITS

Product Code Description
49323555 SDS PLUS 4 CUT Drill Bit Set  

with Pouch 8 Pce


